3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com
Establ ished 1 975
WBE City of Chicago Certified
Universal Mounting Frame: 18 gauge (.048") galvanized
steel die formed universal mounting frame. Feed thru junc-
tion box maximum of 8 number 12 AWG branch circuit con-
ductors suitable for at least 60°C permitted in box.

55 or 85 Watt Induction
03/12
HOW TO ORDER
EXAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: RF30735F-1 = Architectural Open, 55 watt induction lamp, 3500k, with fuse and fuse holder, 120 volt.
Voltage Suffix
1= 120V
2= 208V
3= 240V
4= 277V
Architectural Open Downlight Catalog
Number Lamp Color Temp Initial
Lumens CRI
 RF30735 55w  3500K 4125 80
 RF30750 55w 5000K 4125 80
 RF30741 55w  4100K 4125 80
 RF30835 85w 3500K 6375 80
 RF30841 85w 4100K 6375 80
 RF30850 85w 5000K 6375 80
Mini-Groove Black
Baffle
Catalog
Number Lamp Color Temp Initial
Lumens CRI
 RF31735 55w  3500K 4125 80
 RF31750 55w 5000K 4125 80
 RF31741 55w  4100K 4125 80
 RF31835 85w 3500K 6375 80
 RF31841 85w 4100K 6375 80
 RF31850 85w 5000K 6375 80
ACCESSORIES
Fuse and Fuse